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The Card of Urban Tadka from San Marcos contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $6.2.
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Urban Tadka Menu

Soups

DAL SOUP $4.5

Tunch Menu

PANEER TIKKA ROLL $6.0
Side Dishes

NAN

fippetizer

GOBI MANCHURIAN $11.5

Indian

CHICKEN SAMOSA $5.0

From The Wok

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN $11.5

MUived Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Uncategorized
MIX VEGGIE ROLL
Entrées
VEGETABLE SAMOSA
SAMOSAS

Starters

ALOO TIKKI
LAMB SAMOSA

Ingredients Used
SPINACH
ONION

$4.5

$6.0

$3.5

$4.5
$5.0
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